
COM PLIANCE / ENGINEERING / REM EDIATION

 

LT Environmental, Inc.
4600 West 60th Avenue
Arvada, Colorado  80003

(303) 433-9788 office

(303) 962-5535 direct

(303) 483-5486 cell

(303) 433-1432 fax
www.LTEnv.com
BDodek@LTEnv.com

 

EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: River Ranch to Robinson Pad Pipeline Remediation Project #5171- June 29, 2013 Update
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Mon, Jul 1, 2013 at 6:38 AM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Amber- Please upload to Project 5171.

Thanks
Alex
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Brian Dodek <bdodek@ltenv.com>
Date: Sat, Jun 29, 2013 at 4:03 PM
Subject: River Ranch to Robinson Pad Pipeline Remediation Project #5171- June 29, 2013 Update
To: "Karen.Spray@state.co.us" <Karen.Spray@state.co.us>, "Doug Grant (douggrant@centurylink.net)" <douggrant@centurylink.net>, "'douggrant@sopris.net'
(douggrant@sopris.net)" <douggrant@sopris.net>, "Margaret.Ash@state.co.us" <Margaret.Ash@state.co.us>, "Dustin.Czapla@state.co.us" <Dustin.Czapla@state.co.us>,
"Fischer, Alex" <Alex.Fischer@state.co.us>, "Merion@resource-eng.com" <Merion@resource-eng.com>
Cc: Jerry Alberts <jalberts@anteroresources.com>, Cole Kilstrom <ckilstrom@anteroresources.com>, "Anne Weber (AWeber@weberenergylaw.com)"
<AWeber@weberenergylaw.com>, "Diane O'Neil (doneil@weberenergylaw.com)" <doneil@weberenergylaw.com>, Amanda Fernley <afernley@anteroresources.com>, "Randy
Kloberdanz (rkloberdanz@anteroresources.com)" <rkloberdanz@anteroresources.com>

River	Ranch	To	Robinson	Pad	Pipeline	Remediation	Project	#5171	–	June	29,	2013	Update

 

Surface Water and Groundwater Monitoring Program:

 

The most recently available data is summarized on the Seep - POC Table 6-29-2013.pdf (attached for your review). 

·        The laboratory report is also attached as 1306854 (HRL) Antero Grant Bros Gravel Pit 10-422 6.20.13.pdf.

 

·        All seeps remain compliant with COGCC Table 910-1.

 

 

 

Brian Dodek, P.G.

Senior Geologist / Client Manager

 

 

Join us on:      

 

This	message	and	any	attached	files	are	privileged,	confidential,	and	intended	solely	for	the	use	of	the	addressee.		If	you	have	received	this	by	mistake,	please	let	us

know	by	reply	e-mail	and	delete	it	from	your	system;		you	may	not	copy,	disclose,	disseminate,	use	or	rely	upon	its	content	for	any	use.	E-mail	transmissions	cannot	be

guaranteed	to	be	secure,	error-free,	or	free	of	viruses.	The	sender	and	LTE	therefore	do	not	accept	liability	for	any	of	these	described	issues.	The	comments	and	opinions

expressed	herein	are	those	of	the	author	and	not	necessarily	of	LTE.		Thank	you.

P Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.
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-- 

Alex Fischer, P.G.
Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado

State of Colorado, Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801

Denver, Colorado 80203

office: 303.894-2100 ext. 5138 | fax: 303.894-2109

email: alex.fischer@state.co.us   

2 attachments

Seep - POC Table 6-29-13.pdf
31K

1306854 (HRL) Antero Grant Bros Gravel Pit 10-422 6.20.13.pdf
328K
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